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STORM LINE 1 (9+75 - 13+50)
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STORM LINE 2 (9+75 - 13+25)

1000

1005

1010

1015

1020

1025

1030

1035

1040

1045

1050

1000

1005

1010

1015

1020

1025

1030

1035

1040

1045

1050

9+75 10+00 11+00 12+00 13+00 13+25

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

S

N
O

.
R

E
V

.
D

A
TE

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

S
 D

E
S

C
R

IP
TI

O
N

project no.:

approved by:
checked by:
drawn by:

drawing no.:

QA/QC by:

date:

SHEET

B
Y

w
w

w
.o

ls
so

n.
co

m
TE

L 
81

6.
36

1.
11

77
13

01
 B

ur
lin

gt
on

 S
tre

et
N

or
th

 K
an

sa
s 

C
ity

, M
O

 6
41

16

H
A

W
TH

O
R

N
 R

ID
G

E
TH

IR
D

 P
LA

T

LE
E

'S
 S

U
M

M
IT

, M
O

20
20

M
is

so
ur

i C
er

tif
ic

at
e 

of
 A

ut
ho

rit
y 

#0
01

59
2

O
ls

so
n 

- C
iv

il 
E

ng
in

ee
rin

g

S
TO

R
M

 S
E

W
E

R
 P

LA
N

 &
 P

R
O

FI
LE

 (L
IN

E
 2

)
S

TR
E

E
T 

&
 S

TO
R

M
 S

E
W

E
R

 P
LA

N
S

OLS
BMW
BMW

JES
A19-1605

C_STM01_A191605
10/02/2020

C119 

1
11

/2
3/

20
20

R
E

V
IS

E
D

 P
E

R
 C

IT
Y

 C
O

M
M

E
N

TS

ASBUILT
1/4/2022



STORM LINE 3 (9+75 - 14+75)
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STORM LINE 5 (9+75 - 15+00)

1005

1010

1015

1020

1025

1030

1035

1040

1045

1050

1055

1005

1010

1015

1020

1025

1030

1035

1040

1045

1050

1055

9+75 10+00 11+00 12+00 13+00 14+00 15+00

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

S

N
O

.
R

E
V

.
D

A
TE

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

S
 D

E
S

C
R

IP
TI

O
N

project no.:

approved by:
checked by:
drawn by:

drawing no.:

QA/QC by:

date:

SHEET

B
Y

w
w

w
.o

ls
so

n.
co

m
TE

L 
81

6.
36

1.
11

77
13

01
 B

ur
lin

gt
on

 S
tre

et
N

or
th

 K
an

sa
s 

C
ity

, M
O

 6
41

16

H
A

W
TH

O
R

N
 R

ID
G

E
TH

IR
D

 P
LA

T

LE
E

'S
 S

U
M

M
IT

, M
O

20
20

M
is

so
ur

i C
er

tif
ic

at
e 

of
 A

ut
ho

rit
y 

#0
01

59
2

O
ls

so
n 

- C
iv

il 
E

ng
in

ee
rin

g

ARBOR SOUND DRIVE

BU
C

KT
H

O
R

N
 S

TR
EE

T

S
TO

R
M

 S
E

W
E

R
 P

LA
N

 &
 P

R
O

FI
LE

 (L
IN

E
 5

)
S

TR
E

E
T 

&
 S

TO
R

M
 S

E
W

E
R

 P
LA

N
S

OLS
BMW
BMW

JES
A19-1605

C_STM01_A191605
10/02/2020

C121 

1
11

/2
3/

20
20

R
E

V
IS

E
D

 P
E

R
 C

IT
Y

 C
O

M
M

E
N

TS

RIPRAP DETAILS
SCALE=1"=5'

ASBUILT
1/4/2022



STORM LINE 6 (9+75 - 10+50)
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